Pierfront Capital wins "Responsible Investor of the Year, Asia-Pacific" in the Private Debt Investor Awards 2022.

Singapore, **2 March 2023** - Pierfront Capital Fund Management Pte. Ltd. ("**Pierfront Capital**"), a Singapore-based fund manager that offers bespoke private credit solutions in real asset sectors, is proud to announce that it has won "Responsible Investor of the Year, Asia-Pacific" in the Private Debt Investor Awards 2022.

As an active participant in the Asian infrastructure financing space, Pierfront Capital is highly cognisant of the urgency of Environmental Social & Governance (ESG) issues, the increasing demand for strong ESG practices from investors and the ongoing challenges faced by their portfolio companies. Reinforcing its commitment to sustainability, Pierfront Capital enhanced its existing responsible investing practices via its comprehensive ESG policy in 2019. The key tenets of Pierfront Capital's ESG policy have been designed to integrate ESG considerations and risk management throughout its investment process – from the pre-screening stage to comprehensive ESG due diligence to regular monitoring and reporting of ESG performance of underlying portfolio companies.

Following the enhancement of the ESG Policy, Pierfront Capital issued its inaugural annual ESG Report for FY2021. Pierfront Capital committed c.US\$230 million of capital in 2022 to six new private credit investments across various sectors including renewable energy and social infrastructure sectors such as education and healthcare with each of the fund investments well-aligned with Pierfront Capital's defensive focus and comprehensive approach to ESG principles.

"We are pleased to be recognised by Private Debt Investor and the industry for our specialist private debt platform and commitment to providing responsible investment solutions to the real assets sector across the Asia Pacific region. On behalf of our team, I want to thank our investors, sponsors, portfolio companies and other stakeholders for their continued support and collaboration through this ongoing journey," said Stéphane Delatte, Chief Executive Officer and Chief Investment Officer of Pierfront Capital.